Plan No.
E000818/L

V

0

\

VERMEIREN
Q00

Sheet1/2 | 2991639

<C

= 3|2

ORI

n |§|s

— |9l T

™

T

()]

Ll

o [o|&

O |£(E|z

HE

<

=

— ~

< |82

™ [£]2]3

1 |15le

L N

=

<

o |-

L | =

X els

QO |. . |al=

5 |z
n




Material

Material

No.

Plan

Article

Quantity

No. Plan

Article

Quantity

X004944
X004983
X004982
Y017420
Y018139
Y018480
M6x20 ISO7380
Y017415
Y017991
Y018477
Y018564
X004991
X001016

M12 DIN125
M8x25 DIN7991
M8x20 ISO7380
B58

1908883 (40A)
1908877 (40B)
1908880 (40C)
1906939 (40D)
1915818 (40E)
2995303 (40F)
2998162 (40G)
1908884 (45A)
1908878 (45B)
1908881 (45C)
1906941 (45D)
1916611 (45F)
2998163 (45G)
1908885 (50A)
1908879 (50B)
1908882 (50C)
1906943 (50D)
1916417 (50F)
2998164 (50G)
1908268 (40
1908265 (45
1908267 (50
1775754 (40
1769954 (45
1776454 (50
1006999

1775354 (40)
1769854 (45)
1776154 (50)
1774200

1773000

1001682

1908512

1993362

1995598

1992349

2993352

)
)
)
)
)
)

1

AN NN NN N DMNDMN & 4 4 4 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 L 4 4 4

14 X001119

15 M8x16 DIN912
16 30x20

17 M8 DIN125

18 ACT Linx

19 M4x30 DIN7985
20 M4 DIN985

21

22 P00034376

1001554
1001498
1997922
1003199
1912307
1001487
1001678
T001002
1918563

4

N = NN = NN D

A: Black skai - Blue lining

B: Black skai - Light green lining

C: Black skai - Red lining
D: Grey soft / Black skai
E: Black ska
F: Black Cordura

| G: Black soft

FROM VERMEIREN GROUP

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING IS
PROPRIETARY TO VERMEIREN GROUP AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE,
EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION

Sheet 2/2

2991639

BACK FRAME L34 TIMIX / FOREST 3/ SIGMA

Plan No.

E000818/L

Scale: 1:4 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 27/06/2012 4/07/2025 4/07/2925
Initials SD PM MK

VERMEIREN
Q00




