



NOTICE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING IS PROPRIETARY TO VERMEIREN GROUP AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE, EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION FROM VERMEIREN GROUP.

Sheet 1/2

2991639

BACK FRAME L34 TIMIX / FOREST 3 / SIGMA

Plan No.

E000818/L

Scale:	1:1	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed
Date	27/06/2012	4/07/2025	4/07/2925	
Initials	SD	PM	MK	



Material				Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Quantity	No.	Plan	Article	Quantity
1	---	1908883 (40A)	1	14	X001119	1001554	4
	---	1908877 (40B)	1	15	M8x16 DIN912	1001498	4
	---	1908880 (40C)	1	16	30x20	1997922	2
	---	1906939 (40D)	1	17	M8 DIN125	1003199	2
	---	1915818 (40E)	1	18	ACT Linx	1912307	1
	---	2995303 (40F)	1	19	M4x30 DIN7985	1001487	2
	---	2998162 (40G)	1	20	M4 DIN985	1001678	2
	---	1908884 (45A)	1	21	---	T001002	1
	---	1908878 (45B)	1	22	P00034376	1918563	2
	---	1908881 (45C)	1				
	---	1906941 (45D)	1				
	---	1916611 (45F)	1				
	---	2998163 (45G)	1				
	---	1908885 (50A)	1				
	---	1908879 (50B)	1				
	---	1908882 (50C)	1				
---	1906943 (50D)	1					
---	1916417 (50F)	1					
---	2998164 (50G)	1					
2	X004944	1908268 (40)	1				
	X004983	1908265 (45)	1				
	X004982	1908267 (50)	1				
3	Y017420	1775754 (40)	1				
	Y018139	1769954 (45)	1				
	Y018480	1776454 (50)	1				
4	M6x20 ISO7380	1006999	10				
5	Y017415	1775354 (40)	1				
	Y017991	1769854 (45)	1				
	Y018477	1776154 (50)	1				
6	Y018564	1774200	2				
7	X004991	1773000	2				
8	X001016	1001682	4				
9	---	1908512	2				
10	M12 DIN125	1993362	2				
11	M8x25 DIN7991	1995598	2				
12	M8x20 ISO7380	1992349	2				
13	B58	2993352	1				

- A: Black skai - Blue lining
- B: Black skai - Light green lining
- C: Black skai - Red lining
- D: Grey soft / Black skai
- E: Black skai
- F: Black Cordura
- G: Black soft

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING IS PROPRIETARY TO VERMEIREN GROUP AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE, EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION FROM VERMEIREN GROUP.

Sheet 2/2 2991639

BACK FRAME L34 TIMIX / FOREST 3 / SIGMA

Scale: 1:4	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed
Date	27/06/2012	4/07/2025	4/07/2925
Initials	SD	PM	MK

Plan No.
E000818/L

